
Oklahoma City
STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF 

---------(Nllm':. Qf Mmn�p;ility) 
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
Full Legal Name of Candidate Matthew Blaine Hinkle !AMENDED: □
Full Name or committee Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council 2023 
CompleteNameofOfficeS�ity Council Ward 5 ' Special or General Election Dat'-\pril 4, 2023

Type ofRepoPost--Bection I Rq>ottingPen�arch 21, 2023 - March 31, 2023 

ONO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds 
���S�ptmQd 

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining. 
OnEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 
6.'

7a. 
7b. 
8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

REPORTING 
SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD 

TOTAL 
REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: 159,698.31 

Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule BJ 
Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] 
Monetary Contributions from PA Cs [Schedule A] 
Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] 
All Other Funds [Schedule B] 
Loans [Schedule CJ 
Loan For-gweness [Schedule q Fam asa�muaber udaddmSdiedllle.A

l as a a,ntribution. 
TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: 

In Kind Contnlmtions [Schedule DJ 
, Transfer of.Assets :fr01DPrim- Committee (Schedule B) 

TOTAL FONDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: 

Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule El Addloanpayments 1o &beduleF. 

Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] 
Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] 
Surplus Funds [Schedule Hor Schedule B for transfers to new committee}

TOTAL FONDS EXPENDED: 

0 
1,700.00 
2,500.00 
0 
0 
0 

0 

4,200.00 

0 

0 

:4,200.00 

12,608.44 

100.00 
0 
0 

12,708.44 

17. • In-Kind Expendinu.-es [Scliedule Ecr H fur In-Kind Surplus Funds} 0 
18. Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)
19. Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and BJ
20. Debt from Prior Committee
21. REPORTING PERIOD ENDINGB.ALANCE: 

,{tioe I-+ Line 8- Line 16) 

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information sub 
date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the law 

0 
0 
0 

51,189.87 

the infonnation above at any lime by tiling an amen.led. Comribmiow. an4 faP!lnd.im�i..,.,..,,.,..,.,, _ __.. 

,.,I /Q_d i.o 2--?--

1 
0 

AGGREGATE 
TOTAL 

83,584.00 
45,500.00 
0 
·o

4,000.00 

0 

133,084.00 

1,172.79 
0 

134,256.79 

82,061.83 
100.00 
0 
0 

82,161.83 
0 

0 
0 

0 

amy.simpson
Received



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A-MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS 
Amended:0 

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) 
,!J

ull Name of Committee
Matthew Blaine Hinkle inJde tor ()k!ahoma City Council ward 5 

Type of Report ' Reporting Period: l Number (if assigned) 
Post-Election March 21, 2023 - March 31, 2023 

Contributions of $50 or Number Reoortin2 Period Total Ae:m"e2:ate 

less 0 0 75.00 

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50 

Contributor Information lteporling Aggregate 

Date [NmneiAddr,=;'Oc.:.:rpationfE:mpfoy� Type of Contrihater Alll8ffllt Period Total Total 
!Name GfCommittee, Committee #J hC..t1i._,_ m <'nntrib•rinr 

3/10/2023 Or. Kyle Brotheltoo 
Business 

500.00 500.00 $1,000.00 
2612 SW 120th St., Okfahoma City, OK. 
73170 

3/10/2023 [Tyler Muzny 
� 

1,000.00 1.000.00 1,000.00 
13504 Cascata Strada, Oklahoma City, OK 
73170 

3/17/2023 Pritesh Patel, 
Individual 

200.00 200.00 450.00 
13800 Lago Strada, Oklahoma City, OK. 
73170 

3/15/2023 Greater OKC Chamber PAC, 123 Pard Ave, 
Political Adion Committee 

$2,500.00 $2,500.00 5,000.00 
Oklahoma City, OK. 73102 

Select from Drop Down 

Select from Orop Oown 

Select from Drop Down 

Select from Drop Down 

Select from Drop Down 

Select from Drop Oown 

Select from Orop Oown 

Committee Schednle Av 2020.1 



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E--GENERAL EXPENDITURES 

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) 
Matthew Blaine Hinkle 

Type of Report: 

Post-Bection General 

I Full Name of Committee 

fHinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5 
l_ Repo11ingl'eriod 

0 .!MaJch 21, 2023-March 31, 2023 

Expenditures of $200 Number Reoortine: Period Total A��r�ate Total 

Date 

13/22/2023 

13/27/2023 

13/27/2023 

3/31/2023 

3/31/2023 

3/31/2023 

or less 1 100.00 2008.40 

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200 

Entity Receiving Expenditure Category of 
[Name, Address} or 

[Committee Name, Committee #J Expenditu:re 

!Tyler Media, 400 E Britton Rd. ,campaign 
Oklahoma City, OK. 73114 Expense 

SouthOKC Chamber of Dues 
!Commerce, 701 W. t-240 Svc 
Rd, Oklahoma City, OK. 73139 

!South Creek Group, PO Box Campaign 
12642, Oklahoma City, OK. Expense 
173106

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th Campaign 
St ., Oktahoma City, OK. 73105 Expense 

South Greek Group, PO Box Campaign 
12642, Oklahoma City, OK Expense 
73106 

South Creek Group, PO Box Campaign 
12642. Oklahoma City, OK. Expense 
73106 

Description of1he 
Goods or Services Amount 

Purchased 

Campaign Signs $2,010.0C 

Chamber Dues $250.0C 

Strategic Consulting, $2,360.7( 

Campaign Mailers, and 
Advertising 

Campaign Signs $720.0( 

Strategic Consulting, $2,360.7C 
Campaign Mailers, and 
Advertising 

Strategic Consulting, $4,907.7( 
campaign Mairers, and 
Advertising 

Reporting 
Aggregate 

Period 
Total 

Total 

$2,010.00 $3,031.02 

$250.00 $895.00 

$2,360.70 $47,368.91 

$720.00 $3,722.00 

$4,721.40 $49,729.28 

$9,629.10 $54,636.98 

Committee Schedule E 

Vei:sion 2015.1 


