

Oklahoma City

STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal	AMENDED:				
Full Name	e of Committee Hinkle for Oklahoma C	City Council 2023			
Complete	Name of Office Sought City Council Ward 5		Special or General E	lection DateApril 4, 2023	
		March 21, 2023 - I	March 31, 202	3	
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any	funds or contributions, i	neur any loans, or	expend any funds	
	ring this reporting period.	,	,,		
FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accord	rdance with the Ethics Ru	ales and has no fur	nds remaining.	
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outst	anding debt which was r	esolved as indicate	ed on Schedule J.	
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	Y	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL	
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEG	NNING BALANCE:	59,698.31		
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Commi	ttee [Schedule B]	0	0	
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Sch	edule A]	1,700.00	83,584.00	
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule	: A]	2,500.00	45,500.00	
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party	[Schedule A]	0	0	
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	0	0		
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	0	4,000.00		
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative; as a contribution,	number and add to Schedule A	0	0	
8.			4,200.00	133,084.00	
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		0	1,172.79	
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Scho	edule B)	0	0	
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBU	TIONS RECEIVED:	4,200.00	134,256.79	
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Ad	ld Ioan payments to Schedule E	12,608.44	82,061.83	
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Sche	dule E]	100.00	100.00	
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		0	0	
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for trans	fers to new committee]	0	0	
16.	TOTAL	UNDS EXPENDED:	12,708.44	82,161.83	
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind	Surplus Funds]	0	0	
18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedu	ile B)	0	0	
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A an	d B]	0	0	
20.	Debt from Prior Committee		0	0	
21.	REPORTING PERIOD	ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	51,189.87		

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the law of Oklahoma. Understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Persons.

Date submitted

Officer's signature

v 2021.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Matthew Blaine Hinkle	Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Post-Election	March 21, 2023 - March 31, 2023)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate	
less	0	0	75.00	

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributer	Aggregate Total by Centributor
3/10/2023	Dr. Kyle Brotherton 2612 SW 120th St., Oktahoma City, OK. 73170	Business	500.00		\$1,000.00
3/10/2023	Tyler Muzny 13504 Cascata Strada, Oklahoma City, OK 73170	Individual	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3/17/2023	Pritesh Patel, 13800 Lago Strada, Oklahoma City, OK. 73170	Individual	200.00	200.00	450.00
3/15/2023	Greater OKC Chamber PAC, 123 Pard Ave, Oklahoma City, OK. 73102	Political Action Committee	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	5,000.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

	Amended:	_ ل
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Matthew Blaine Hinkle	Full Name of Committee Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5	
_ L.	Reporting Period	
Post-Election General	March 21, 2023-March 31, 2023	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	1	100.00	2008.40	

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
3/22/2023	Tyler Media, 400 E Britton Rd. Oklahoma City, OK. 73114	Campaign Expense	Campaign Signs	\$2,010.00	\$2,010.00	\$3,031.02
3/27/2023	SouthOKC Chamber of Commerce, 701 W. I-240 Svc Rd, Oklahoma City, OK. 73139	Dues	Chamber Dues	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$895.00
3/27/2023	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642, Oklahoma City, OK. 73106	Campaign Expense	Strategic Consulting, Campaign Mailers, and Advertising	\$2,360.70	\$2,360.70	\$47,368.91
3/31/2023	Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th St., Oklahoma City, OK. 73105	Campaign Expense	Campaign Signs	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$3,722.00
3/31/2023	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642, Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Campaign Expense	Strategic Consulting, Campaign Mailers, and Advertising	\$2,360.70	\$4,721.40	\$49,729.28
3/31/2023	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642, Oklahoma City, OK. 73106	Campaign Expense	Strategic Consulting, Campaign Mailers, and Advertising	\$4,907.70	\$9,629.10	\$54,636.98
					l'	V.
						li .